
1 

 

 

 
 

AFS-1800 AIR FILTRATION SYSTEM 
 

JR 025….. ~230V, 50Hz 

 
 
 

 
 

PARTS LIST 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
                 

 

 

 

 

 

                 Импортёр в РФ: ООО «ИТА Технолоджи» 
                 105082, Москва, Переведеновский пер., д. 17 
                 www.jettools.ru 
                 Made in PRC / Сделано в КНР 

 
           P-JR025     2025-08 
 

Parts Breakdown for the AFS-1800 Air Filtration System 



 2 

 
Parts List for the AFS-1800 Air Filtration System 



3 

 

     
Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty. 
 
1 .......... ....AFS1800-001 ......................... PCB Box .................................................  .....................................1 
2 .......... ....TS-1540031 ........................... Hex Nut ................................................... M5 ................................4 
3 .......... ....AFS1800-003 ......................... Ground wire 1 .........................................  .....................................1 
4 .......... ....AFS1800-004 ......................... Tube ........................................................  .....................................1 

5 .......... ....AFS1800-005 ......................... Grap Zip ..................................................  .....................................1 

6 .......... ....TS-1550031 ........................... Flat Washer ............................................ 5 mm ............................2 
7 .......... ....TS-2361051 ........................... Lock Washer ........................................... 5 mm ............................2 
8 .......... ....AFS1800-008 ......................... Star Washer ............................................ 5 mm ............................2 
9 .......... ....AFS1800-009 ......................... Fuse ........................................................ 250V 3A .......................1 
10 ........ ....AFS1800-010 ......................... Fuse Box Assembly ................................  .....................................1 
11 ........ ....AFS1800-011 ......................... Power Cord .............................................  .....................................1 
12 ........ ....AFS1800-012 ......................... Strain Relief ............................................  .....................................1 
13 ........ ....TS-1533062 ........................... Pan Head Machine Screw ...................... M5x20 ..........................2 
14 ........ ....AFS1800-014 ......................... Self-tapping Screws ................................ ST3x18 ........................2 
15 ........ ....AFS1800-015 ......................... Display Board .........................................  .....................................1 
16 ........ ....AFS1800-016 ......................... Self-tapping Screws ................................ ST4x14 ........................2 
17 ........ ....AFS1800-017 ......................... Plastic Washer ........................................  .....................................2 
18 ........ ....AFS1800-018 ......................... PCB Board ..............................................  .....................................1 
19 ........ ....TS-1532042 ........................... Pan Head Machine Screw ...................... M4x12 ..........................8 
20 ........ ....TS-2361041 ........................... Lock Washer ........................................... 4 mm ............................7 

21 ........ ....TS-1550021 ........................... Flat Washer ............................................ 4 mm ............................7 

22 ........ ....TS-2286252 ........................... Pan Head Machine Screw ...................... M6x25 ....................... 10 

23 ........ ....TS-2361061 ........................... Lock Washer ........................................... 6 mm ......................... 22 

24 ........ ....TS-1550041 ........................... Flat Washer ............................................ 6 mm ......................... 10 

25 ........ ....AFS1800-025 ......................... Air Box ....................................................  .....................................1 

26 ........ ....AFS1800-017 ......................... Hanger Plate ...........................................  .....................................4 

27 ........ ....TS-1482021 ........................... Hex Cap Screw ....................................... M6x12 ..........................8 

28 ........ ....AFS1800-028 ......................... Handle ....................................................  .....................................2 
29 ........ ....AFS865-051 ........................... Pan Head Machine Screw ...................... M6x8 ............................4 
30 ........ ....AFS865-044 ........................... Battery Cover ..........................................  .....................................1 
31 ........ ....AFS865-043 ........................... Remote Control Board B ........................  .....................................1 

32 ........ ....AFS865-042 ........................... Battery Spring ......................................... ………………………….1 

33 ........ ....AFS865-041 ........................... Battery ....................................................  ................................. NA 

34 ........ ....AFS865-040 ........................... Remote Control Board A ........................  .....................................1 

35 ........ ....AFS1800-035 ......................... PCB ........................................................  .....................................1 

36 ........ ....AFS1800-036 ......................... Eye Bolt (Hook) ......................................  .....................................4 

37 ........ ....TS-1540041 ........................... Hex Nut ................................................... M6 ................................8 

38 ........ ....AFS1800-038 ......................... Inner Net .................................................  .....................................1 

39 ........ ....AFS1800-039 ......................... Rubber Spacer........................................  .....................................4 

40 ........ ....AFS1800-040 ......................... Sleeve .....................................................  .....................................4 

41 ........ ....AFS1800-041 ......................... Large Flat Washer .................................. 6 mm ............................4 

42 ........ ....TS-2286302 ........................... Pan Head Machine Screw ...................... M6x30 ..........................4 

43 ........ ....AFS1800-043 ......................... Motor Flange...........................................  .....................................1 

44 ........ ....AFS1800-044 ......................... Ground wire 2 .........................................  .....................................1 

45 ........ ....AFS1800-045 ......................... Tooth Waher ...........................................  .....................................1 

46 ........ ....AFS1800-046 ......................... Motor ....................................................... 230V 50Hz 360W ........1 

47 ........ ....AFS1800-047 ......................... Capacitor ................................................ 8uf 450V ......................1 

48 ........ ....AFS1800-048 ......................... Fan Housing (Include #58) .....................  .....................................1 

49 ........ ....AFS1800-049 ......................... Front Net .................................................  .....................................1 
50 ........ ....AFS1800-050 ......................... Fan Blade ...............................................  .....................................1 
51 ........ ....JT1-2048 ................................ Inner Filter (7163-960502) 1μm .............. 595 × 290 х 25 mm......1 
52 ........ ....JT1-2047  ............................... Outer Filter (7163-960501) 5μm ............. 595 × 290 х 25 mm......1 
53 ........ ....AFS1800-053 ......................... Rubber Foot ............................................  .....................................4 
54 ........ ....AFS1800-054A ...................... Remote Control Assembly (#30,#31,#33,#34,#35) ………………1 

 
 



 4 

Parts List for the AFS-1800 Air Filtration System 
 
Index No.     Part No. Description Size Qty. 
 
55 ........ ... ....AFS1800-055 ..................... Door Clip Set ..........................................  .....................................2 

56 ........ .......AFS1800-056 ...................... Rivet ........................................................  .....................................4 

57 ........ ........TS-1503041 ....................... Socket Head Cap Screw ........................ M6x16 ..........................1 
58 ........ .......AFS1800-058 ...................... Self-tapping Screws ................................ ST4x10 ........................2 

59.... .... .......AFS865-052 ........................ Door Clip Set Assembly (#55, #56) ........  .....................................2 

60 ........ .......AFS1800-JET LOGO .......... JET Logo with Adhesive 8”x11” (side of cabinet) .........................1 

61 ........ .......AFS1800-Model .................. AFS1800 Model Logo with Adhesive……. ...................................1 

62 ........ .......AFS1800-ID ........................ AFS1800 I.D. Label  ...............................  .....................................1 

63 ........ .......AFS1800-NS ....................... Nameplate Sticker  .................................  .....................................1 

 ............ .......AFS1800-ML ....................... AFS1800 Motor Label (not shown) .........  .....................................1 

 ............ .......AFS1800-WL ...................... AFS1800 Warning Label (not shown) ....  .....................................1 

 

 
Replacement Filters (Optional Accessories): 
 
 ............ ......AFS1800-052A ........... .......Charcoal Filter 
 
 
 
 

Wiring Diagram for AFS-1800 Air Filtration System 
 

JR 025.…~230V, 50Hz 
 
 

 colour of strands Litzenfarben couleur des cordons 

BK black schwarz noir 

WH white weiß blanc 

BU blue blau bleu 

YE yellow gelb jaune 

RD red rot rouge 

BN brown braun brun 

GY grey grau gris 

GNYE green-yellow grün-gelb vert-jaune 

OG orange orange orange 

VT violet violett violet 

 

 meaning of symbol Bedeutung der Zeichen interprétation 

M motor Motor moteur 

S switch Schalter interrupteur 

C condenser Kondensator condensateur 

E electronic unit Elektronik Einheit unité électronique 

F fuse Sicherung fusible 

RS reversing switch Drehrichtungsschalter commu. droite/gauche 

CS centrifugal switch Fliehkraftschalter déclencheur centrifuge 

OL overload cut-off Überlastschutzschalter déclencheur surcharge 

LS limit switch Positionsendschalter micro 

 
 



5 

 

 
 


